

**BID OPENING RESULTS FOR PUBLIC ACCESSIBILITY CONCRETE UPGRADES TO VARIOUS
JACKSON TWP BUILDINGS
FEBRUARY 24, 2022, MAIN CONFERENCE ROOM HELD @ 10:00AM
REPRESENTING THE TOWNSHIP OF JACKSON:**

Veronica Dingle, QPA, Purchasing Agent
Carol Jordan, Purchasing Clerk
Mark Rohmeyer, Engineering (T & M Associates)

Bids Received:

- | | |
|---|---------------------------------|
| 1. Diamond Construction
35 Beaverson Blvd. Suite 12C
Brick, NJ 08723 | Total Bid: \$32, 840.00 |
| 2. Thor Construction Group LLC
P. O. Box 518
West Long Branch, NJ 07764 | Total Bid: \$ 44, 700.00 |
| 3. Earle Asphalt Co.
P. O. Box 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727 | Total Bid: \$ 45, 213.13 |
| 4. Gavan General Contracting Inc.
92 Forest Drive
Lakewood, NJ 08701 | Total Bid: \$ 73, 735.84 |

The Township Attorney, Engineering Department, and the Department of Purchasing will hold all bids for review. All and any awards will be made by action of the Township Council of the Township of Jackson.

*****PLEASE SEE ATTACHED FOR COMPLETE BREAK DOWN*****

BID PROPOSAL

Public Accessibility Concrete Upgrades to Various Jackson Township Buildings - BASE BID

DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION

(Bidder Name)

ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	5,000 ⁰⁰	5,000
2	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	24	60 ⁻	1440 ⁻
3	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	200	90 ⁻	18000 ⁻
4	6" X 8" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	260	30 ⁻	7800 ⁻
5	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY	200	1 ⁰⁰	200 ⁻
6	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	200	1 ⁰⁰	200 ⁻
7	STRAW MULCHING	SY	200	1 ⁰⁰	200 ⁻

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7): 32840⁰⁰

WRITE TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7):

THIRTY TWO THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED & FORTY DOLLARS & ZERO



BID PROPOSAL

Public Accessibility Concrete Upgrades to Various Jackson Township Buildings - BASE BID

Thon Construction Group LLC
(Bidder Name)

ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
2	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	24	100.00	2,400.00
3	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	200	125.00	25,000.00
4	6" X 8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	260	35.00	9,100.00
5	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY	200	3.00	600.00
6	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	200	1.00	200.00
7	STRAW MULCHING	SY	200	2.00	400.00

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7): 44,700.00

WRITE TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7):

Forty four thousand seven hundred zero cents

BID PROPOSAL

Public Accessibility Concrete Upgrades to Various Jackson Township Buildings - BASE BID

Earle Asphalt Company

(Bidder Name)

ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$4,249.13	\$4,249.13
2	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	24	\$40.00	\$960.00
3	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	200	\$140.00	\$28,000.00
4	6" X 8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	260	\$40.00	\$10,400.00
5	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY	200	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
6	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	200	\$0.01	\$2.00
7	STRAW MULCHING	SY	200	\$0.01	\$2.00

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7): \$45,213.13

WRITE TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7):

Forty five thousand two hundred thirteen
dollars & thirteen cents

BID PROPOSAL

Public Accessibility Concrete Upgrades to Various Jackson Township Buildings - BASE BID

Gavan General Contracting Inc.

(Bidder Name)

ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
2	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	24	\$ 19.66	\$ 471.84
3	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	200	\$ 111.97	\$22,394.00
4	6" X 8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	260	\$ 62.70	\$16,302.00
5	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY	200	\$ 10.19	\$ 2,038.00
6	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	200	\$.90	\$ 180.00
7	STRAW MULCHING	SY	200	\$ 1.75	\$ 350.00

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7): \$ 73,735.84

WRITE TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 7):

Seventy Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Five 84/100